Team
Security
Hospital
Carney
Ross
FASTEUR
725th
PWD
DESRON

March 01, 2017

2017 Captain's Cup Indoor Soccer

Won

O WWhr~Dbhoou

Standings

L ost

~NoO B~ WWNEO

Win %
.857
.857
.643
571
.500
429
.143
.000

Streak
Won 7
Won 6
Lost1
Won 2
Lost1
Won 1
Lost 4
Lost 7

PF
86
73
63
52
47

37
20

PA
50
42
50
43
42
53
72
74

GB

15
20
25
3.0
50
6.0
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