Standings

2017 Captain's Cup Indoor Soccer

Team	Won	Lost	Win %	Streak	PF	PA	GB
Security	5	0	.857	Won 7	86	50	
Hospital	6	1	.857	Won 6	73	42	
Carney	4	2	.643	Lost 1	63	50	1.5
Ross	4	3	.571	Won 2	52	43	2.0
FASTEUR	3	3	.500	Lost 1	47	42	2.5
725 th	3	4	.429	Won 1	48	53	3.0
PWD	1	6	.143	Lost 4	37	72	5.0
DESRON	0	7	.000	Lost 7	20	74	6.0

March 01, 2017 Page 1 of 1